GENERAL
PRESSURE
TRANSDUCERS
GPT III SERIES
2  | 32335647
GENERAL PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
DESCRIPTION
VALUE TO CUSTOMERS

6  | 32335647
GPT III SERIES
Nomenclature and order guide1
1Continuing development some configuration of pressure range, pressure reference, pressure port, electrical terminal and
transfer function, please consult with Honeywell representative.
2Clogging of the snubber holes may occur in liquids containing particles which may cause wrong output.
Port Type
N1 = NPT 1/4- 18
N2 = NPT 1/8 - 27
N3 = NPT 1/2- 14
S1 = 9/16-18UNF SAE J1926-3
S2= 7/16-20 UNF SAE J1926-3
M1 = M12 X 1.5 ISO 6149-3
M2 = M10 X 1 ISO 6149-3
M3 = M14 X 1.5 ISO 9974-2
M4= M14 X 1.5 ISO 6149-3
G1 = G1/4 ISO 1179-3
G3 = G1/4 ISO 1179-2
G4 = G3/8 ISO 1179-2
G5 = G3/8 ISO 1179-3
G6 = G3/8 JIS B2351
G7 = G1/4 JIS B2351
P1 = PT1/4 ISO 7/1
P2 = PT1/8 ISO 7/1
7  | 32335647
GPT III SERIES
Mounting Dimensions Shows by Connectors (Reference Only: mm [in])
A = Delphi Metri-Pack 150 B = Micro M12 IEC 61076-2 S = Metal Micro M12 IEC 61076-2 J = DIN EN 175301-803A
Mating Connector: DELPHI
12110192
Mating Connector: 4 POS TYPE D Mating Connector: 4 POS TYPE D
Mating Connector:
DIN EN 175301-803A 18mm
IP Rating: IP67 IP Rating: IP67 IP Rating: IP67 IP Rating: IP651
PIN NO
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
PIN NO
Voltage
 Output
Current
Output
Voltage
 Output
Current
Output
PIN NO
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Voltage
 Output
Current
Output
PIN NO
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
A Vs RTN 1 Vs Vs Vs Vs 1 Vs Vs Vs Vs 1 Vs Vs
B GND Vs 2 NC NC Vout RTN 2 NC NC Vout RTN 2 GND RTN
C Vout NC 3 GND RTN GND NC 3 GND RTN GND NC 3 Vout NC
Standard
4 Vout NC NC NC 4 Vout NC NC NC PE NC NC
Standard Option 1
Option
3
Standard Option 1 Option 3 Standard
8  | 32335647
GPT III SERIES